LCM Sectional Qualifier at Plantation
Feb 11th, 2017

Estimated Timeline

Saturday AM
Event
1  Mixed 200 Medley Relay
3 Women 200 Freestyle
4  Men 200 Freestyle
5/6 Women/Men 400 IM
7  Women 200 Butterfly
8  Men 200 Butterfly
9 Women 50 Freestyle
10 Men 50 Freestyle
11  Women 200 Backstroke
12 Men 200 Backstroke
13 Women 100 Breaststroke
14 Men 100 Breaststroke
15 Women 50 Butterfly
16 Men 50 Butterfly
17 Women 50 Backstroke
18 Men 50 Backstroke

5 Minute Break

19/20 Women/Men 1500 Free

Finish Time

Heats
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Start
9:00 AM
9:09 AM
9:34 AM
9:55 AM
10:17 AM
10:26 AM
10:32 AM
10:42 AM
10:53 AM
11:06 AM
11:22 AM
11:29 AM
11:38 AM
11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM

12:10 PM

1:07 PM

Saturday PM

Event Heats Start
2  Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay 3 4:00 PM
21  Women 200 IM 5 4:08 PM
22 Men 200 IM 5 4:23 PM
23  Women 100 Freestyle 11 4:37 PM
24  Men 100 Freestyle 12 4:54 PM
25 Women 100 Butterfly 6 5:11 PM
26 Men 100 Butterfly 6 5:20 PM
27/28 Women/Men 400 Free 9 5:29 PM
29 Women 200 Breaststroke 3 6:15 PM
30 Men 200 Breaststroke 3 6:26 PM
31 Women 100 Backstroke 6 6:35 PM
32 Men 100 Backstroke 5 6:47 PM
33 Women 50 Breaststroke 4 6:56 PM
34 Men 50 Breaststroke 5 7:00 PM
Finish Time 7:05 PM

Pool opens at 8:00 AM for morning session and 3:00 PM for afternoon session.
Heats of 400 IM, 1500 Free and 400 Free will alternate women and men. Event 20 H3 will swim with Event 19 H1.

Positive check-in closes at 8:45 AM for the 400 IM and 1500 Free and at 3:45 PM for the 400 Free.

Deck Entries close 30 minutes prior to session start. Competition Pool clears 5 minutes prior to session start.
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