LCM Sectional Qualifier at Plantation

Feb 11th, 2017

Estimated Timeline

Saturday AM				Saturday PM			
Event		Heats	Start	Event		Heats	Start
1	Mixed 200 Medley Relay	3	9:00 AM	2	Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay	3	4:00 PM
3	Women 200 Freestyle	9	9:09 AM	21	Women 200 IM	5	4:08 PM
4	Men 200 Freestyle	8	9:34 AM	22	Men 200 IM	5	4:23 PM
5/6	Women/Men 400 IM	4	9:55 AM	23	Women 100 Freestyle	11	4:37 PM
7	Women 200 Butterfly	3	10:17 AM	24	Men 100 Freestyle	12	4:54 PM
8	Men 200 Butterfly	2	10:26 AM	25	Women 100 Butterfly	6	5:11 PM
9	Women 50 Freestyle	11	10:32 AM	26	Men 100 Butterfly	6	5:20 PM
10	Men 50 Freestyle	12	10:42 AM	27/28	Women/Men 400 Free	9	5:29 PM
11	Women 200 Backstroke	4	10:53 AM	29	Women 200 Breaststroke	3	6:15 PM
12	Men 200 Backstroke	5	11:06 AM	30	Men 200 Breaststroke	3	6:26 PM
13	Women 100 Breaststroke	4	11:22 AM	31	Women 100 Backstroke	6	6:35 PM
14	Men 100 Breaststroke	5	11:29 AM	32	Men 100 Backstroke	5	6:47 PM
15	Women 50 Butterfly	7	11:38 AM	33	Women 50 Breaststroke	4	6:56 PM
16	Men 50 Butterfly	8	11:45 AM	34	Men 50 Breaststroke	5	7:00 PM
17	Women 50 Backstroke	5	11:52 AM				
18	Men 50 Backstroke	5	11:59 AM				
	5 Minute Break				Finish Time		7:05 PM
19/20	Women/Men 1500 Free	3	12:10 PM				

1:07 PM

Finish Time

Pool opens at 8:00 AM for morning session and 3:00 PM for afternoon session.

Heats of 400 IM, 1500 Free and 400 Free will alternate women and men. Event 20 H3 will swim with Event 19 H1.

Positive check-in closes at 8:45 AM for the 400 IM and 1500 Free and at 3:45 PM for the 400 Free.

Deck Entries close 30 minutes prior to session start. Competition Pool clears 5 minutes prior to session start.